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Adirondack Ecologists, LLC 
Steve LaMere, Certified Lake Manager 
P.O. Box 2405 
Ballston Spa, NY  12020 
(518) 573-8846 
newyorklakemanager@yahoo.com  
 
Adirondack Invasive Services, LLC 

5945 State Route 30 
Lake Clear, NY 12945 
(518) 637-7916 
adirondackinvasiveservices@gmail.com  
 
Adirondack Watershed Institute 
Dan Kelting 
Paul Smith's College 
P.O. Box 265 
Paul Smiths, NY 12970 
518-327-6213 
 
AE Commercial Diving 
P.O. Box 417 
Manchester, VT   
(802) 558-2985 
aediving@gmail.com 
 
Aqualogic, Inc 
120 Hoyt Road,  
Gilford New Hampshire, 03249   
(603) 410 7413  
Info@aqlogic.com 
 
Cedar Eden Environmental, LLC 
1519 State Route 86 
Saranac Lake, NY  12983 
518 304-3697 
mmartin@cedareden.com 
 
Darrin Fresh Water Institute  
Larry Eichler 
5060 Lake Shore Drive 
Bolton Landing, NY 12814  
(518) 644 3541  
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EcoLogic LLC 
Elizabeth C. Moran, Ph.D., President 
9 Albany Ave., Suite 3J 
Cazenovia NY 13035 
(315) 655-8305 office 
(315) 247-2008 mobile  
lmoran@ecologicllc.com 
 
Homewaters Fishery Consulting 
Daniel Josephson 
125 Tucked Away Trail 
P.O. Box 313 
Old Forge, NY  13420-0313 
315-369-8743 
daniel_josephson@hotmail.com 
 
Integrated Aquatic Sciences, LLC 
Margaret H. Murphy, Ph.D., Certified Fisheries Professional 
Lake Placid, NY 12946 
(315) 730-5342 
margaret@integratedaquaticsciences.com 
 
Invasive Solutions, LLC 
Daniel Cashin 
99 Washington Ave. Suite 805A 
Albany, NY 
(518) 590-2104 
dcashin@isdiveco.com 
 
Northeast Aquatic Research 
George Knoecklein 
74 Higgins Highway 
Mansfield, CT   
(860) 456-3179 
Knoecklein@sbcglobal.net 
 
Princeton Hydro, LLC 
Fred Lubnow  
New England Regional Office, 931 Main Street, South Glastonbury, CT 06073 
(610) 524-4220  
flubnow@princetonhydro.com 
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Racine-Johnson Aquatic Ecologists 
Bob Johnson 
1185 Ellis Hollow Road 
Ithaca, NY  14850 
(607) 342-4276 
Rlj5@cornell.edu 
 
Roberts Environmental Consulting, Inc. 
Deborah A. Roberts, PhD., PWS 
273 Haviland Road 
Queensbury, NY  12804 
(518) 761-6605 
(518) 743-9315 (fax) 
droberts@robertsenvironmental.com  
 
SOLitude Lake Management 
Chris Doyle 
580 Rockport Road 
Hackettstown, NY   
(908) 850-0303 
 
SUNY Oneonta Biological Field Station 
Bill Harman 
5838 State Highway 80 
Cooperstown, NY  13326 
willard.harman@oneonta.edu 
(607) 547-8778 
 
WRS, Inc. 
Ken Wagner 
144 Crane Hill Road 
Wilbraham, MA 
(413) 219-8071 
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